
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
10 

180 
153 
786 
165 

33 
129 
161 
227 
290 
803 

Name 
Armando Castillo 
Mitchell Hall 
Terry Heard 
Jansher Ashraf 
Aleks Palacios 
Wes Farnsworth 
Jose Flores 
Sahar Zvik 
Orel Madar 
Corey Sarros 
Marlon Gonzalez 

Class 
Practice Group 1 

Practice Group 1 

Practice Group 1 

Practice Group 1 

Practice Group 1 

Practice Group 1 

Practice Group 1 

Practice Group 1 

Practice Group 1 

Practice Group 1 

Practice Group 1 

Best Tm 
1:55.842 
1:58.231 
2:00.164 
2:02.464 
2:05.614 

Diff 

2.389 
4.322 
6.622 
9.772 

Best Speed 
83.286 
81.603 
80.290 
78.782 
76.807 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Laps 
3 
4 
5 
5 
2 

Sponsor 

        W A W A  R a c i n g ,  F r e s h  N  L e a n ,  N e w  C e n t u r y  M o t o ,  W E I R ,  6 1 D T C ,  P i r e l l i ,  L M S  L o g i s t i c s   C h a C h a C h a   

Farnsworth So lar 
O c u l u s  F i n a n c i a l ,  G e e k y C h i c a ,  E D R  P e r f o r m a n c e ,  D u n l o p ,  C a r t e r s @ t h e t r a c k ,  M o t o D ,  L a w T i g e r s ,  E B C  B r a k e  
d u n l o p ,  r a c e r s  e d g e ,  w a w a ,  l i e t o ,  v e s r a h ,  k - t e c h ,  a p e x  a s s a s s i n s ,  K Y T ,  g r a v e s ,  h o t b o d i e s ,    

Twisted, Slime 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Gx2 

Race Director:  David Martin 

www.race-cra.com 

#WEARECRA 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

CRA Round 3 @ BRP May 3-4, 2025 

SAT Practice: Group 1 (SAT) 

SAT Practice: Group 1 (SAT) 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:03:22 

Buttonwillow Raceway Park - CL 2.680 miles 

5/3/2025 08:00 


